
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

323 梁梓軒 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 9.62 1

606 李樂希 LEE LOK HEI 9.70 2

441 吳梓灝 NG TSZ HO 9.76 3

396 黃佑楠 HUANG YAU NAM 10.06 4

508 鍾昀達 CHUNG WAN TAT 10.16 5

395 周正橋 CHOW CHING KIU 10.26 6

619 許雋 HUI CHUN 10.26 7

440 刘俊涵 DANNY 10.48 8

83 張恩田 CHEUNG YAN TIN 10.72 9

614 黃勖頎 WONG YUK KI 10.77 10

649 林紹熹 LAM SIU HEI RYAN 10.87 11

620 崔行健 CHUI HANG KIN 10.92 12

402 黃靖遠 HUANG GEORGE 10.94 13

49 薛樂旻 SIT MARCO IAN 10.96 14

123 羅凱晉 LO HOI CHUN 11.05 15

202 何皓謙 HO HOU HIM 11.90 16

137 周子傑 CHAU TSZ KIT 11.92 17

370 曾晉樂 TSANG CHUN LOK 12.14 18

294 陳兆朗 ETHAN CHAN 12.21 19

457 伍枷穎 NG KA WING 12.45 20

499 吳景康 SEBASTIAN WOO 12.69 21

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

323 梁梓軒 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 15.38 1

441 吳梓灝 NG TSZ HO 15.59 2

606 李樂希 LEE LOK HEI 16.06 3

649 林紹熹 LAM SIU HEI RYAN 17.33 4

614 黃勖頎 WONG YUK KI 17.44 5

83 張恩田 CHEUNG YAN TIN 17.56 6

86 戴敬鴻 TAI KING HUNG CARSON 17.75 7

123 羅凱晉 LO HOI CHUN 17.85 8

55 陳嘉裕 CHAN KA YU 17.86 9

82 黃天宏 WONG TIN WANG 18.18 10

204 陳永鏘 CHAN WING CHEONG 18.33 11

301 吳卓諺 NG CHEUK YIN 18.38 12

202 何皓謙 HO HOU HIM 20.22 13

294 陳兆朗 ETHAN CHAN 20.34 14

499 吳景康 SEBASTIAN WOO 22.02 15

男子2008年 - 60米

男子2008年 - 100米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

323 梁梓軒 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 33.20 1

619 許雋 HUI CHUN 33.34 2

126 歐陽天 AU YEUNG TIN 33.97 3

395 周正橋 CHOW CHING KIU 34.51 4

670 林璟和 LIN COLN LAM KING WO 34.95 5

55 陳嘉裕 CHAN KA YU 36.22 6

301 吳卓諺 NG CHEUK YIN 37.17 7

440 刘俊涵 DANNY 39.31 8

370 曾晉樂 TSANG CHUN LOK 43.96 9

499 吳景康 SEBASTIAN WOO

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

441 吳梓灝 NG TSZ HO 10.32 1

395 周正橋 CHOW CHING KIU 11.04 2

86 戴敬鴻 TAI KING HUNG CARSON 11.16 3

402 黃靖遠 HUANG GEORGE 11.51 4

301 吳卓諺 NG CHEUK YIN 12.29 5

650 江曜宏 KONG YIU WANG JAYDEN 14.10 6

440 刘俊涵 DANNY

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 第3跳 成績 名次 備註

323 梁梓軒 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 3.14 3.30 3.17 3.30 1

126 歐陽天 AU YEUNG TIN 3.00 DQ 2.79 3.00 2

49 薛樂旻 SIT MARCO IAN 2.98 DQ 2.37 2.98 3

440 刘俊涵 DANNY 2.86 2.90 DQ 2.90 4

82 黃天宏 WONG TIN WANG 2.41 2.44 DQ 2.44 5

670 林璟和 LIN COLN LAM KING WO 2.34 2.05 1.84 2.34 6

294 陳兆朗 ETHAN CHAN 2.00 1.92 2.31 2.31 7

83 張恩田 CHEUNG YAN TIN 1.98 1.83 1.52 1.98 8

650 江曜宏 KONG YIU WANG JAYDEN DQ 1.40 1.81 1.81 9

620 崔行健 CHUI HANG KIN 1.26 1.67 1.46 1.67 10

257 黎柏翹 LAI PAK QIU 1.66 1.55 DQ 1.66 11

123 羅凱晉 LO HOI CHUN

男子2008年 - 200米 

男子2008年 - 60M跨欄

男子2008年 - 跳遠                 

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

55 陳嘉裕 CHAN KA YU 22.23 24.44 24.44 1

554 王毅瑜 WANG YIYU 17.66 16.4 17.66 2

620 崔行健 CHUI HANG KIN 10.53 17.47 17.47 3

499 吳景康 SEBASTIAN WOO 16.40 15.3 16.40 4

323 梁梓軒 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 13.24 15.61 15.61 5

619 許雋 HUI CHUN 15.45 10.58 15.45 6

440 刘俊涵 DANNY 15.31 DQ 15.31 7

126 歐陽天 AU YEUNG TIN 15.30 15.05 15.30 8

86 戴敬鴻 TAI KING HUNG CARSON 13.01 14.54 14.54 9

123 羅凱晉 LO HOI CHUN 13.17 10.68 13.17 10

257 黎柏翹 LAI PAK QIU 8.31 12.2 12.20 11

457 伍枷穎 NG KA WING 10.67 4.23 10.67 12

82 黃天宏 WONG TIN WANG 10.61 DQ 10.61 13

男子2008年 - 擲壘球                  


